
Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count  

1 19 Marcus Bowen LG 34.01 3 37.01 37.00 5 42.00 32.00 5 37.00 0.00 37.00 5 42.00 0.00 158.01 1 1

1 2 Ken Perrin LG 21.00 6 27.00 39.00 6 45.00 29.00 5 34.00 0.00 0 0.00 35.00 7 42.00 0.00 148.00 0 2

1 14 Rob Eager LG 18.00 2 20.00 30.00 5 35.00 39.00 6 45.00 15.00 0 15.00 22.00 6 28.00 0.00 143.00 0 3

1 12 Robert McKenzie LG 17.00 4 21.00 28.00 3 31.00 20.00 5 25.00 33.00 5 38.00 23.00 2 25.00 0.00 140.00 0 4

1 3 Michael Bell LG 25.00 1 26.00 36.00 4 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 29.00 0 29.00 12.00 0 12.00 0.00 139.00 0 5

1 4 Bob Wright LG 20.00 4 24.00 35.00 5 40.00 21.00 4 25.00 25.00 0 25.00 18.00 3 21.00 0.00 135.00 0 6

1 8 Barry Tucker LG 24.00 4 28.00 36.00 5 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 23.00 2 25.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 134.00 0 7

1 16 Geoff Perdon LG 20.00 0 20.00 22.01 0 22.01 41.01 8 49.01 15.00 2 17.00 16.00 0 16.00 0.00 124.02 2 8

1 5 Trevor Thompson LG 20.00 0 20.00 22.01 3 25.01 32.00 5 37.00 25.00 1 26.00 16.00 0 16.00 0.00 124.01 1 9

1 11 Tim Pavey LG 21.01 2 23.01 23.00 4 27.00 16.01 5 21.01 11.00 0 11.00 13.00 0 13.00 0.00 95.02 2 10

1 1 David Westman LG 12.00 0 12.00 35.01 6 41.01 12.00 5 17.00 9.00 0 9.00 14.00 0 14.00 0.00 93.01 1 11

1 7 Paul Nyirati LG 0.00 0 0.00 15.00 4 19.00 36.00 6 42.00 10.00 0 10.00 16.00 0 16.00 0.00 87.00 0 12

1 18 Andrew Fox LG 15.00 2 17.00 22.00 1 23.00 13.00 4 17.00 15.00 0 15.00 9.00 0 9.00 0.00 81.00 0 13

1 9 Luke Easter LG 17.01 4 21.01 15.00 0 15.00 5.00 6 11.00 3.00 0 3.00 3.00 0 3.00 0.00 53.01 1 14

SG Geoff Perdon 2.75"

HS Geoff Perdon 49.01

A B C D E Total

2017 Little River Cup - 28/10/17
Light Gun 500m Fly Shoot Score Entry Sheet



Detail Bench Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All

2 13 Jacko HG 25.01 0 25.01 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 8 46.00 19.00 0 19.00 43.00 7 50.00 189.01 0.00 1 1

2 2 Ken Perin HG 17.00 0 17.00 32.00 5 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 39.00 6 45.00 39.00 6 45.00 186.00 0.00 0 2

2 10 Nick Aagren HG 39.00 6 45.00 37.01 5 42.01 15.00 2 17.00 40.00 7 47.00 19.00 0 19.00 170.01 0.00 1 3

2 3 Michael Bell HG 29.01 6 35.01 28.00 7 35.00 25.00 6 31.00 31.00 5 36.00 27.00 5 32.00 169.01 0.00 1 4

2 6 Paul Deehan HG 17.00 0 17.00 22.00 4 26.00 46.03 7 53.03 6.00 0 6.00 34.01 3 37.01 139.04 0.00 4 5

2 19 Marcus Bowen HG 26.00 5 31.00 27.00 4 31.00 20.00 6 26.00 23.00 4 27.00 23.00 8 31.00 146.00 0.00 0 6

2 8 Barry Tucker HG 30.00 7 37.00 38.00 5 43.00 31.00 7 38.00 17.00 4 21.00 0.00 0 0.00 139.00 0.00 0 7

2 11 Tim Pavey HG 26.00 4 30.00 27.00 2 29.00 7.00 0 7.00 17.00 2 19.00 36.00 7 43.00 128.00 0.00 0 8

2 7 Luke Easter HG 6.00 0 6.00 31.01 6 37.01 12.00 4 16.00 17.01 0 17.01 34.00 6 40.00 116.02 0.00 2 9

2 16 Geoff Perdon HG 14.00 0 14.00 29.00 5 34.00 25.00 2 27.00 0.00 0 0.00 23.00 4 27.00 102.00 0.00 0 10

2 15 Tony Weston HG 17.00 0 17.00 18.00 1 19.00 10.00 6 16.00 13.00 0 13.00 31.00 3 34.00 99.00 0.00 0 11

2 4 Bob Wright HG 5.00 0 5.00 12.00 5 17.00 5.00 0 5.00 32.00 4 36.00 33.00 8 41.00 104.00 0.00 0 12

2 9 Paul Nyirati HG 2.00 0 2.00 22.00 4 26.00 9.00 0 9.00 28.00 4 32.00 15.00 0 15.00 84.00 0.00 0 13

2 1 David Westman HG 11.00 0 11.00 5.00 0 5.00 28.00 5 33.00 10.00 4 14.00 19.00 3 22.00 85.00 0.00 0 14

2 18 Andrew Fox HG 3.00 0 3.00 26.01 6 32.01 24.00 2 26.00 4.00 0 4.00 13.00 0 13.00 78.01 0.00 1 15

SG Marcus Bowen 2.54"

HS Paul Deehan 53.03

Total

2017 Little River Cup - 28/10/17
Heavy Gun - Saturday - 500m Fly Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E



Name Class Fly Rank

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count  

Jacko HG 25.01 0 25.01 42.00 7 49.00 38.00 8 46.00 19.00 0 19.00 43.00 7 50.00 189.01 0.00 1 1

Ken Perin HG 17.00 0 17.00 32.00 5 37.00 36.00 6 42.00 39.00 6 45.00 39.00 6 45.00 186.00 0.00 0 2

Nick Aagren HG 39.00 6 45.00 37.01 5 42.01 15.00 2 17.00 40.00 7 47.00 19.00 0 19.00 170.01 0.00 1 3

Michael Bell HG 29.01 6 35.01 28.00 7 35.00 25.00 6 31.00 31.00 5 36.00 27.00 5 32.00 169.01 0.00 1 4

 Marcus Bowen LG 34.01 3 37.01 37.00 5 42.00 32.00 5 37.00 0.00 0 0.00 37.00 5 42.00 0.00 158.01 1 5

Ken Perrin LG 21.00 6 27.00 39.00 6 45.00 29.00 5 34.00 0.00 0 0.00 35.00 7 42.00 0.00 148.00 0 6

Marcus Bowen HG 26.00 5 31.00 27.00 4 31.00 20.00 6 26.00 23.00 4 27.00 23.00 8 31.00 146.00 0.00 0 7

Rob Eager LG 18.00 2 20.00 30.00 5 35.00 39.00 6 45.00 15.00 0 15.00 22.00 6 28.00 0.00 143.00 0 8

Robert McKenzie LG 17.00 4 21.00 28.00 3 31.00 20.00 5 25.00 33.00 5 38.00 23.00 2 25.00 0.00 140.00 0 9

Paul Deehan HG 17.00 0 17.00 22.00 4 26.00 46.03 7 53.03 6.00 0 6.00 34.01 3 37.01 139.04 0.00 4 10

Barry Tucker HG 30.00 7 37.00 38.00 5 43.00 31.00 7 38.00 17.00 4 21.00 0.00 0 0.00 139.00 0.00 0 11

Michael Bell LG 25.00 1 26.00 36.00 4 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 29.00 0 29.00 12.00 0 12.00 0.00 139.00 0 11

Bob Wright LG 20.00 4 24.00 35.00 5 40.00 21.00 4 25.00 25.00 0 25.00 18.00 3 21.00 0.00 135.00 0 13

Barry Tucker LG 24.00 4 28.00 36.00 5 41.00 34.00 6 40.00 23.00 2 25.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 134.00 0 14

Tim Pavey HG 26.00 4 30.00 27.00 2 29.00 7.00 0 7.00 17.00 2 19.00 36.00 7 43.00 128.00 0.00 0 15

Geoff Perdon LG 20.00 0 20.00 22.01 0 22.01 41.01 8 49.01 15.00 2 17.00 16.00 0 16.00 0.00 124.02 2 16

Trevor Thompson LG 20.00 0 20.00 22.01 3 25.01 32.00 5 37.00 25.00 1 26.00 16.00 0 16.00 0.00 124.01 1 17

Paul Nyirati HG 6.00 0 6.00 31.01 6 37.01 12.00 4 16.00 17.01 0 17.01 34.00 6 40.00 116.02 0.00 2 18

Bob Wright HG 5.00 0 5.00 12.00 5 17.00 5.00 0 5.00 32.00 4 36.00 33.00 8 41.00 104.00 0.00 0 19

Geoff Perdon HG 14.00 0 14.00 29.00 5 34.00 25.00 2 27.00 0.00 0 0.00 23.00 4 27.00 102.00 0.00 0 20

Tony Weston HG 17.00 0 17.00 18.00 1 19.00 10.00 6 16.00 13.00 0 13.00 31.00 3 34.00 99.00 0.00 0 21

Tim Pavey LG 21.01 2 23.01 23.00 4 27.00 16.01 5 21.01 11.00 0 11.00 13.00 0 13.00 0.00 95.02 2 22

David Westman LG 12.00 0 12.00 35.01 6 41.01 12.00 5 17.00 9.00 0 9.00 14.00 0 14.00 0.00 93.01 1 23

Paul Nyirati HG 0.00 0 0.00 15.00 4 19.00 36.00 6 42.00 10.00 0 10.00 16.00 0 16.00 87.00 0.00 0 24

David Westman HG 11.00 0 11.00 5.00 0 5.00 28.00 5 33.00 10.00 4 14.00 19.00 3 22.00 85.00 0.00 0 25

Luke Easter HG 2.00 0 2.00 22.00 4 26.00 9.00 0 9.00 28.00 4 32.00 15.00 0 15.00 84.00 0.00 0 26

Andrew Fox LG 15.00 2 17.00 22.00 1 23.00 13.00 4 17.00 15.00 0 15.00 9.00 0 9.00 0.00 81.00 0 27

Andrew Fox HG 3.00 0 3.00 26.01 6 32.01 24.00 2 26.00 4.00 0 4.00 13.00 0 13.00 78.01 0.00 1 28

Luke Easter LG 17.01 4 21.01 15.00 0 15.00 5.00 6 11.00 3.00 0 3.00 3.00 0 3.00 0.00 53.01 1 29

2017 Little River Cup - 28/10/18
Combined 500m Fly Shoot Score Entry Sheet

A B C D E Total



Class Shooter Score

1st LG 500M Marcus Bowen 158.01

2nd LG 500M Ken Perrin 148.00

3rd LG 500M Rob Eager 143.00

Class Shooter Score

Small Group LG 500M Jeffro 49.01

High Score Target LG 500M Jeffro 2.75"

Class Shooter Score

1st HG 500M Jacko 189.01

2nd HG 500M Ken Perin` 186.00

3rd HG 500M Nick Aagren 170.01

Class Shooter Score

Small Group HG 500M Marcus Bowen 2.54"

High Score Target HG 500M Paul Deehan 53.03

Shooter Score

Little River Cup Winner 500M Jacko 189.01

Class Shooter Score

1st 300YD Mozzy Nick Aagren 278.04

2nd 300YD Mozzy Macka 274.06

3rd 300YD Mozzy Barry Tucker 273.06

HS 300YD Mozzy Nick Aagren 59.00

SG 300YD Mozzy Macka 1.06"

Class Shooter Score

1st 500M & 300YD Ken Perrin 453.01

2nd 500M & 300YD Nick Aagren 448.05

3rd 500M & 300YD Michael Bell 420.03

Little River Cup 2017 - Presentations



  A A A B B B C C C D D D E E E

Bench NAME PTS GR T PTS GR T PTS GR T PTS GR T PTS GR T TOTAL Rank

10 Nick Aagren 50.00 9 59.00 45.00 8 53.00 47.01 8 55.01 46.00 8 54.00 48.03 9 57.03 278.04 1

12 Robert McKenzie 48.02 9 57.02 41.00 9 50.00 45.00 9 54.00 48.03 9 57.03 47.01 9 56.01 274.06 2

8 Barry Tucker 47.02 9 56.02 49.01 9 58.01 46.01 8 54.01 47.01 9 56.01 41.01 8 49.01 273.06 3

13 Geoff Perdon 46.00 9 55.00 45.00 8 53.00 47.00 9 56.00 45.00 9 54.00 43.01 8 51.01 269.01 4

2 Ken Perrin 45.00 8 53.00 39.00 5 44.00 49.00 9 58.00 49.01 9 58.01 46.00 8 54.00 267.01 5

15 Marcus Bowen 41.00 8 49.00 41.01 8 49.01 43.00 7 50.00 48.00 9 57.00 46.02 8 54.02 259.03 6

3 Michael Bell 39.00 5 44.00 45.01 7 52.01 47.00 9 56.00 44.01 8 52.01 40.00 7 47.00 251.02 7

14 Andrew Fox 38.00 6 44.00 36.00 6 42.00 46.01 8 54.01 47.01 9 56.01 45.00 9 54.00 250.02 8

9 Richard Lobb 26.00 5 31.00 36.00 6 42.00 26.00 6 32.00 28.00 6 34.00 36.00 7 43.00 182.00 9

SG Robert McKenzie 1.06"                

                 

HS Nick Aagren 59.00                

2017 Little River Cup
300 yd Mozzy 29/10/17



2017 Little River Cup - Two Day Results

SHOOTER 500M High Score 300YD Mozzie Score Combined Score Rank
Ken Perrin 186.00 267.01 453.01 1

Nick Aagren 170.01 278.04 448.05 2

Michael Bell 169.01 251.02 420.03 3

Marcus Bowen 158.01 259.03 417.04 4

Robert McKenzie 140.00 274.06 414.06 5

Barry Tucker 139.00 273.06 412.06 6

Geoff Perdon 124.02 269.01 393.03 7

Andrew Fox 81.00 250.02 331.02 8


